TGS ASA

ISIN: NO0003078800 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock
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Contact Details

TGS ASA Tel: +47 22 55 04 00 100.00
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Company Profile

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

2023

Financial figures Assets Liabilities and equity

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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083.2023 11.2023

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

2023

65.22%
53.32%

2023

58.80%

02.2024

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

2022

67.63%
47.87%

2022
32.05%

2021

68.43%
46.13%

2021

10.70%
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TGS ASA
ISIN: NO0003078800  WKN: -  Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

2023 2022 2021
Turnover - - -
Net income - - -
EBIT 52,297,299 112,073,950 -59,397,358
Operating income before taxes - - -
Cash Flow - - -
Net interest income - - -
Research and development expenses - - -
Income taxes - - -
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other - - -
Revenues per employee - 653,002 814,344
Board of Directors Members of Management Board
Christopher Finlayson Chairman of Supervisory Board Kristian Johansen Chairman of Managing Board
Grethe Moen Member of Supervisory Board David Hajovsky Member of Executive Committee
Irene Egset Member of Supervisory Board Jan Schoolmeesters Member of Executive Committee
Mark Steven Leonard Member of Supervisory Board Sven Borre Larsen Member of Executive Committee
Svein Harald @ygard Member of Supervisory Board Tana Pool Member of Executive Committee
Tanya Herwanger Member of Executive Committee
Whitney Eaton Member of Executive Committee
Will Ashby Member of Executive Committee
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