# **TGS ASA**

ISIN: NO0003078800 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock

2024/04/09 10:18:43
Price
134.80
NOK

**Difference** 11.40%(13.80)

200.00 180.00 140.00 120.00 100.00 05.2023 08.2023 11.2023 02.2024

### **Contact Details**

TGS ASA Tel: +47 22 55 04 00

- - Fax: -

Askekroken 11 Web: http://www.tgs.com

0277 Oslo <u>E-mail: -</u>

### **Company Profile**

-

## Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	2023	3	20	22	20	21
Financial figures		abilities and equity		Liabilities and equity		Liabilities and equity
Current assets	-		-		-	
Common stock capital		-		-		
Fixed assets	-		-		-	
Equity capital of a company		-		-		
Cash and cash equivalents	-		-		-	
Accrued liabilities		-		-		
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		-		-		
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		-		-		
Different income		-		-		
Other liabilities		-		-		
Total assets	-	-	-	-	-	

Balance notes
---------------

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	-	-	-
Employees	-	-	-
Equity ratio	65.22%	67.63%	68.43%
Debt-equity ratio	53.32%	47.87%	46.13%

# Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	58.80%	32.05%	10.70%

# **TGS ASA**

ISIN: NO0003078800 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	-	-	-
Net income	-	-	-
EBIT	52,297,299	112,073,950	-59,397,358
Operating income before taxes	-	-	-
Cash Flow	-	-	-
Net interest income	-	-	-
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	-	-	-
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-
Revenues per employee	-	653,002	814,344

Chairman of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board		
Kristian Johansen	Chairman of Managing Board	
David Hajovsky	Member of Executive Committee	
Jan Schoolmeesters	Member of Executive Committee	
Sven Børre Larsen	Member of Executive Committee	
Tana Pool	Member of Executive Committee	
Tanya Herwanger	Member of Executive Committee	
Whitney Eaton	Member of Executive Committee	
Will Ashby	Member of Executive Committee	